
Lunch Menu

Appetizers
Basket of French Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Jalapeño Cheese Bites

Chicken Fingers (3) w/ Fries

6 Boneless Wings

12 Boneless Wings

Buffalo Chicken Fries
(ba�ered fries w/ shredded chicken breast,
buffalo sauce, shredded cheddar cheese)

Reuben Fries
(ba�ered fries w/ shredded corned beef,
sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, thousand island
dressing)

4.25

4.25

5.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

11.95

8.25

8.25

Cup

Bowl

Bread Bowl

2.95

4.95

4.95

Salads

Side Salad
(cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, shredded 
cheese, & croutons)

Chef’s Salad
(ham, turkey, egg, carrots, cucumbers, onions, 
tomatoes, & croutons)

Grilled Chicken 
(french fries, grilled chicken, cucumbers, onions, 
tomatoes, & shredded cheese)

2.95

8.95
 

8.95

Soup of the Day

Balsamic, French, Honey Mustard, Italian, Ranch, or 
Thousand Island

Sandwiches
Served with chips and pickle. Add fries for 1.25.

Babacoa Burger*
(1/2 lb. chargrilled burger topped with shredded
pork BBQ, cheddar, & jalapeño coleslaw)

Black Bean Burger
(cheese, le�uce, tomato, onion)

BLT
(choice of white, wheat, marble rye or
sourdough)

Cheese Steak
(grilled steak with peppers, onions, & cheese)

Chicken Cheese Steak
(grilled chicken breast with peppers, onions, &
cheese)

Cuban
(grilled ham, roast pork, pickles, swiss cheese, &
mustard on grilled sourdough)

Golf Club*
(griled ham, turkey, cheese, bacon, fried egg, 
le�uce, onion, tomato, & mayo)

Hot Dog
(choice of 1 or 2)

1/2 lb Burger*
(cheese, le�uce, tomato, onion)

Kickin’ Grilled Chicken
(grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon,
& jalapeño coleslaw)

Rachel
(smoked turkey breast with sauerkraut, swiss 
cheese, & thousand island dressing)

Rueben
(corned beef with sauerkraut, swiss cheese,
& thousand island dressing on rye)

Chicken Bacon Ranch
(crispy chicken, bacon, provolone, le�uce, 
tomato, & homemade ranch dressing)

Deluxed Grilled Cheese
(crispy bacon & 4 types of cheese)

Smothered Chicken Wrap
(crispy chicken, caramelized onions, swiss
cheese, honey mustard, mayo, & le�uce)

Turkey Time
(sliced roast turkey, cheddar cheese, le�uce, 
& tangy cranberry mayo)

9.95

6.95

5.25

8.25

7.50

8.25

8.25

1.75/3.00
(

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

6.25

7.50

8.25

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.


