Lunch Menu

Appetizers

Basket of French Fries	4.25
Onion Rings	4.25
Mozzarella Sticks	5.95
Jalapeño Cheese Bites	5.95
Chicken Fingers (3) w/ Fries	6.95
6 Boneless Wings	6.95
12 Boneless Wings	11.95
Buffalo Chicken Fries (battered fries w/ shredded chicken breast, buffalo sauce, shredded cheddar cheese)	8.25
Reuben Fries (battered fries w/ shredded corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, thousand island dressing)	8.25

Soup of the Day

Cup	2.95
Bowl	4.95
Bread Bowl	4.95

Salads

Thousand Island	
Side Salad (cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, shredded cheese, & croutons)	2.95
Chef's Salad (ham, turkey, egg, carrots, cucumbers, onions, tomatoes, & croutons)	8.95
Grilled Chicken (french fries, grilled chicken, cucumbers, onions, tomatoes, & shredded cheese)	8.95

Balsamic, French, Honey Mustard, Italian, Ranch, or

Sandwiches

Served with chips and pickle. Add fries for 1.25.

Babacoa Burger* (1/2 lb. chargrilled burger topped with shredded pork BBQ, cheddar, & jalapeño coleslaw)	9.95
Black Bean Burger (cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion)	6.95
BLT (choice of white, wheat, marble rye or sourdough)	5.25
Cheese Steak (grilled steak with peppers, onions, & cheese)	8.25
Chicken Cheese Steak (grilled chicken breast with peppers, onions, & cheese)	7.50
Cuban (grilled ham, roast pork, pickles, swiss cheese, & mustard on grilled sourdough)	8.25
Golf Club* (griled ham, turkey, cheese, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, onion, tomato, & mayo)	8.25
Hot Dog (choice of 1 or 2)	1.75/3.00
1/2 lb Burger*	0.05
(cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion)	8.25
	8.25
(cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion) Kickin' Grilled Chicken (grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon,	
(cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion) Kickin' Grilled Chicken (grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon, & jalapeño coleslaw) Rachel (smoked turkey breast with sauerkraut, swiss	8.25
(cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion) Kickin' Grilled Chicken (grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon, θ jalapeño coleslaw) Rachel (smoked turkey breast with sauerkraut, swiss cheese, θ thousand island dressing) Rueben (corned beef with sauerkraut, swiss cheese,	8.25 8.25
(cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion) Kickin' Grilled Chicken (grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon, ^β jalapeño coleslaw) Rachel (smoked turkey breast with sauerkraut, swiss cheese, & thousand island dressing) Rueben (corned beef with sauerkraut, swiss cheese, ^β thousand island dressing on rye) Chicken Bacon Ranch (crispy chicken, bacon, provolone, lettuce,	8.25 8.25 8.25
(cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion) Kickin' Grilled Chicken (grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese, bacon, θ jalapeño coleslaw) Rachel (smoked turkey breast with sauerkraut, swiss cheese, θ thousand island dressing) Rueben (corned beef with sauerkraut, swiss cheese, θ thousand island dressing on rye) Chicken Bacon Ranch (crispy chicken, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomato, θ homemade ranch dressing) Deluxed Grilled Cheese	8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25

*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.